
Alevín B

GRUPO 1

DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE Jab. G.E Dorsal 2kg

4794 Escuela Atlmo Zenit GARCIA GARCIA DARIO - -

4795 Escuela Atlmo Zenit VALLES CAMPO HUGO 12,20 3,00

4796 Escuela Atlmo Zenit CHAVERRI MORENO DIEGO 14,20 6,00

4797 Escuela Atlmo Zenit PARDINA ALCALA SAMUEL 5,90 3,75

4798 Escuela Atlmo Zenit SANCHEZ LASCORZ ALVARO 11,80 3,90

4799 Escuela Atlmo Zenit CAROD LOPEZ ASIEL 6,45 3,00

4800 Escuela Atlmo Zenit MONZON CANALES IZAN - -

4801 Escuela Atlmo Zenit BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO 15,40 5,70

4802 Escuela Atlmo Zenit BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE 15,80 5,50

4803 Escuela Atlmo Zenit BURRILLO TORRALBA RUBEN 9,80 3,75

4804 Escuela Atlmo Zenit VELA DIEST MARTA - -

4291 Escuela Atlmo Zenit FRANCO HERREIZ IZARBE - 4,40

4292 Escuela Atlmo Zenit VILLARTE LANGA IZARBE 10,50 4,40

4293 Escuela Atlmo Zenit GILA BERNAL VALERIA 10,45 4,40

4294 Escuela Atlmo Zenit ASENSIO PIQUER ALEJANDRA 7,20 4,35

4295 Escuela Atlmo Zenit CABISTANY RUBIO CARLOTA 10,90 3,35

4296 Escuela Atlmo Zenit FIDALGO VALLES ARIANA - -

4297 Escuela Atlmo Zenit LOPEZ CARIÑENA ZOE - -

4299 Escuela Atlmo Zenit ALVAREZ MONSERRATE CARLOTA 10,35 4,60

4300 Escuela Atlmo Zenit ARCEGA LOPEZ SOFIA 10,10 3,70

4207 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS IRISARRI BARGE MARIA - -

4725 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS ADIEGO GRACIA DANIEL 14,80 4,35

4723 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS DELGADO JIMENEZ DAVID 13,30 5,60

4720 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS CAMACHO CALVO NOE 23,00 4,80

4722 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS GONZALVO LAGUIA GAEL 19,60 6,15

4209 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS HERGUETA SANCHEZ NOA 12,70 3,70

4727 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS MARTINEZ VILLUENDAS MIGUEL 4,60 2,55

4726 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS RUIZ ANTON LAIN 21,80 6,45

4210 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS DIEZ ARREGUI XIMENA 13,60 3,10

4208 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS GALVEZ ORDUÑA IRENE 7,00 3,65

4205 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS PEREZ GIL NEREA 11,50 3,45

4211 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS PERNIAS GONZALEZ JARA - -

4204 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS CUBERO BAUTISTA ADRIANA - -

4724 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS KABOULI MOHAMED ADAM - -

4706 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS LATORRE BUENO ALEJANDRO 12,90 4,45



GRUPO 2

DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE Jab. G.E Dorsal 2kg

4500 A.D. Pirineos THOMAS ESCOLANO MIGUEL 11,05 4,70

4501 A.D. Pirineos FUERTES LOPEZ VICTOR 15,90 4,90

4502 A.D. Pirineos LOOR PAUCAR BRANDON - -

4503 A.D. Pirineos SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL ANDER 11,30 3,50

4504 A.D. Pirineos SERRANO MADRUGA DANIEL - -

4505 A.D. Pirineos CLEMENTE REQUELME RUBEN - -

4506 A.D. Pirineos ACEDO MERINO JORGE 10,85 4,70

4507 A.D. Pirineos VIVES ARNAL PABLO - -

4000 A.D. Pirineos PEREZ LAZARO CARLA 8,20 4,60

4001 A.D. Pirineos CARNERO MOREN ANDREA - -

4782 CA-FRAGA GRZEGORCZYK FERNANDEZ NICOLAS 13,20 5,30

4257 CA-FRAGA CONSUL RICART LAIA 11,30 5,70

4259 CA-FRAGA SALAMO MENEN SILVIA 8,00 5,10

4260 CA-FRAGA SALAMO BARO MARIONA 11,35 4,80

4783 CA-FRAGA CRUZ RUIZ RUBEN 15,50 8,40

4784 CA-FRAGA TEXIDO VINYALS ASIER 12,20 5,10

4151 SANSUEÑA SERRANO DE LA SALA MARIA 7,60 4,50

4147 SANSUEÑA PEREZ GRACIA NATALIA 10,80 4,70

4146 SANSUEÑA HERRERO ROBLES IZARBE 11,10 3,50

4155 SANSUEÑA URZOLA AGUILAR CARMEN 7,60 4,50

4145 SANSUEÑA ALTOLAGUIRRE PALA ANGELA 15,30 4,90

4154 SANSUEÑA DE LA NAVA PUEYO MARTA 8,20 3,90

4148 SANSUEÑA FAÑANAS IBAÑEZ SOFIA 9,00 4,20

4152 SANSUEÑA RUIZ DE LA MERCED VEGA 10,00 4,60

4153 SANSUEÑA FANTOVA RODRIGUEZ CANDELA 10,90 4,00

4156 SANSUEÑA LORAS CARABANTES LUCIA 7,40 3,10

4157 SANSUEÑA ORTIZ PABLOS PALOMA 11,60 4,30

4149 SANSUEÑA SANMARTIN JOVER SOFIA 7,40 5,20

4127 SAN JOSE PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA 12,70 7,70

4128 SAN JOSE DIAGNE DIARA 11,50 5,60

4612 SAN JOSE TOMAS GONZALEZ ADRIAN 11,80 3,10

4266 SAN JOSE MARTIN FERRER MARIA 13,40 6,20

4269 SAN JOSE MARTIN FERRER ELSA 9,00 3,90

4264 SAN JOSE ARTIGAS POLO SOFIA 9,60 3,20

4785 SAN JOSE VICENTE LAZARO ALEJANDRO 10,65 3,80

4004 ZURITA NUÑEZ HERNANDEZ TERESA 11,33 4,50



GRUPO 3

DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE Jab. G.E Dorsal 2kg

4129 C.A.UTEBO SOTO PLOU NEREA 12,90 4,85

4130 C.A.UTEBO MORALES MARZO LUCIA 15,60 6,10

4134 C.A.UTEBO HERMNANDEZ CARMONA NAZARET 12,00 4,65

4131 C.A.UTEBO PEREZ HORCAJADA SARA 10,60 4,10

4132 C.A.UTEBO PEREZ HORCAJADA ÁFRICA 13,00 4,35

4136 C.A.UTEBO FERNÁNDEZ TRAÑA HIEDRA 6,70 3,75

4137 C.A.UTEBO SANZ BARTOLOME EVA 8,30 3,25

4357 C.A.UTEBO TAME MARCUELLO JULIA 8,60 3,20

4613 C.A.UTEBO SOSA ACOSTA OMAR 6,70 3,00

4615 C.A.UTEBO JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL 13,20 4,30

4616 C.A.UTEBO FRANCO ZARAGOZANO ALVARO 14,30 4,90

4617 C.A.UTEBO MARTÍNEZ FRAGUAS SAMUEL 7,70 3,65

4139 C.A.UTEBO RIVAS MIGUEL IXEYA 7,90 3,20

4138 C.A.UTEBO GARCÍA ARBONES CRISTINA 8,55 3,15

4140 C.A.UTEBO GARCÍA CARBO DANIELA 13,70 3,20

4088 B.A. MARIANISTAS SOSTRES REMACHA ANA 10,30 3,90

4699 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR DEAN  DELSO JAIME 9,40 -

4692 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR GALLEGO  POLO LEO 17,30 -

4694 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR JANEIRO MANTECA RUBÉN - -

4695 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR MORALEJO LÓPEZ MATEO - -
4693 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR SEGURA GRACIA MARCOS 14,00 -

4697 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR AMORÓS MELÚS MARCOS 14,50 -

4696 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR FREJ GIL DAVID 9,95 -

4700 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR HERRANDO LÓPEZ MARTÍN 13,45 -

4701 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR MARTA LEAL BRUNO ALESSANDRO 21,00 -

4698 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR SISAMÓN ESTÉBANEZ JORGE 20,00 -

4691 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR MARÍN LOBARTE MATEO 12,40 -

4685 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR MURILLO KÜHNEL FERMÍN 16,15 -
4193 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR ROCAFORT LAÍNEZ MARÍA 15,70 -

4348 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR PLOU PALLARÉS MARTINA 14,50 -

4686 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR VAL-CARRERES HERNÁNDEZ CARLOS 15,00 -

4786 GRUPO CIEMPIÉS GÓMEZ NICOLAO LEO 14,60 -

4268 GRUPO CIEMPIÉS SANCHO MARTÍNEZ CLARA 9,30 -



SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4724 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS KABOULI MOHAMED ADAM NP

2 4204 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS CUBERO BAUTISTA ADRIANA NP

3 4294 Escuela Atlmo Zenit ASENSIO PIQUER ALEJANDRA 13,63

4 4706 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS LATORRE BUENO ALEJANDRO NP

5 4798 Escuela Atlmo Zenit SANCHEZ LASCORZ ALVARO 13,51

6 4296 Escuela Atlmo Zenit FIDALGO VALLES ARIANA NP

SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1

2 4295 Escuela Atlmo Zenit CABISTANY RUBIO CARLOTA 12,89

3 4299 Escuela Atlmo Zenit ALVAREZ MONSERRATE CARLOTA 12,89

4 4725 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS ADIEGO GRACIA DANIEL 12,19

5 4794 Escuela Atlmo Zenit GARCIA GARCIA DARIO NP

6 4723 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS DELGADO JIMENEZ DAVID 11,16

SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4796 Escuela Atlmo Zenit CHAVERRI MORENO DIEGO 12,44

2 4801 Escuela Atlmo Zenit BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO 11,03

3 4722 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS GONZALVO LAGUIA GAEL 11,17

4 4795 Escuela Atlmo Zenit VALLES CAMPO HUGO 15,35

5 4208 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS GALVEZ ORDUÑA IRENE 14,33

6 4800 Escuela Atlmo Zenit MONZON CANALES IZAN NP

SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4291 Escuela Atlmo Zenit FRANCO HERREIZ IZARBE NP

2 4292 Escuela Atlmo Zenit VILLARTE LANGA IZARBE 12,10

3 4211 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS PERNIAS GONZALEZ JARA NP

4 4802 Escuela Atlmo Zenit BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE 11,52

5 4726 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS RUIZ ANTON LAIN 12,30

6 4207 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS IRISARRI BARGE MARIA NP

SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4799 Escuela Atlmo Zenit CAROD LOPEZ ASIEL 14,72

2 4727 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS MARTINEZ VILLUENDAS MIGUEL 17,41

3 4205 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS PEREZ GIL NEREA 14,53

4 4209 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS HERGUETA SANCHEZ NOA 13,78

5 4720 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS CAMACHO CALVO NOE 12,09

6 4803 Escuela Atlmo Zenit BURRILLO TORRALBA RUBEN 12,77

SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4797 Escuela Atlmo Zenit PARDINA ALCALA SAMUEL 13,25

2 4300 Escuela Atlmo Zenit ARCEGA LOPEZ SOFIA 14,68

3 4293 Escuela Atlmo Zenit GILA BERNAL VALERIA 12,88

4 4210 EA ACTIVA ATLMO REC-HISP-ROS DIEZ ARREGUI XIMENA 14,33

5 4297 Escuela Atlmo Zenit LOPEZ CARIÑENA ZOE NP
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SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4612 SAN JOSE TOMAS GONZALEZ ADRIAN 12,48

2 4785 SAN JOSE VICENTE LAZARO ALEJANDRO 12,65

3 4503 A.D. Pirineos SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL ANDER 12,21

4 4001 A.D. Pirineos CARNERO MOREN ANDREA -

5 4145 SANSUEÑA ALTOLAGUIRREPALA ANGELA 11,66

6 4784 CA-FRAGA TEXIDO VINYALS ASIER 12,75

SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4502 A.D. Pirineos LOOR PAUCAR BRANDON 12,81

2 4153 SANSUEÑA FANTOVA RODRIGUEZ CANDELA 11,82

3 4000 A.D. Pirineos PEREZ LAZARO CARLA 11,83

4 4155 SANSUEÑA URZOLA AGUILAR CARMEN NP

5 4504 A.D. Pirineos SERRANO MADRUGA DANIEL 11,24

6 4128 SAN JOSE DIAGNE DIARA NP

SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4269 SAN JOSE MARTIN FERRER ELSA 12,88

2 4146 SANSUEÑA HERRERO ROBLES IZARBE 11,59

3 4506 A.D. Pirineos ACEDO MERINO JORGE 12,72

4 4257 CA-FRAGA CONSUL RICART LAIA 10,80

5 4156 SANSUEÑA LORAS CARABANTES LUCIA 15,16

6 4151 SANSUEÑA SERRANO DE LA SALA MARIA 11,80

SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4266 SAN JOSE MARTIN FERRER MARIA 12,11

2 4260 CA-FRAGA SALAMO BARO MARIONA 10,78

3 4154 SANSUEÑA DE LA NAVA PUEYO MARTA 13,47

4 4500 A.D. Pirineos THOMAS ESCOLANO MIGUEL 12,78

5 4147 SANSUEÑA PEREZ GRACIA NATALIA 12,53

6 4782 CA-FRAGA GRZEGORCZYK FERNANDEZ NICOLAS 11,03

SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4507 A.D. Pirineos VIVES ARNAL PABLO NP

2 4157 SANSUEÑA ORTIZ PABLOS PALOMA 12,69

3 4127 SAN JOSE PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA 11,68

4 4505 A.D. Pirineos CLEMENTE REQUELME RUBEN NP

5 4783 CA-FRAGA CRUZ RUIZ RUBEN 10,93

6 4259 CA-FRAGA SALAMO MENEN SILVIA 12,60

SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4148 SANSUEÑA FAÑANAS IBAÑEZ SOFIA 13,01

2 4149 SANSUEÑA SANMARTIN JOVER SOFIA 13,06

3 4264 SAN JOSE ARTIGAS POLO SOFIA DNF

4 4004 ZURITA NUÑEZ HERNANDEZ TERESA 13,48

5 4152 SANSUEÑA RUIZ DE LA MERCED VEGA 14,97

6 4501 A.D. Pirineos FUERTES LOPEZ VICTOR 11,64
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SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4132 C.A.UTEBO PEREZ HORCAJADA ÁFRICA 12,99

2 4616 C.A.UTEBO FRANCO ZARAGOZANO ALVARO 13,66

3 4088 B.A. MARIANISTAS SOSTRES REMACHA ANA 12,88

4 4701 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR MARTA LEAL BRUNO ALESSANDRO 13,45

5 4686 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR VAL-CARRERES HERNÁNDEZ CARLOS 13,21

6 4268 GRUPO CIEMPIÉS SANCHO MARTÍNEZ CLARA 12,96

SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4138 C.A.UTEBO GARCÍA ARBONES CRISTINA 13,10

2 4140 C.A.UTEBO GARCÍA CARBO DANIELA 11,86

3 4696 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR FREJ GIL DAVID 13,14

4 4137 C.A.UTEBO SANZ BARTOLOME EVA 13,75

5 4685 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR MURILLO KÜHNEL FERMÍN 10,97

6 4136 C.A.UTEBO FERNÁNDEZ TRAÑA HIEDRA 13,54

SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4139 C.A.UTEBO RIVAS MIGUEL IXEYA 13,88

2 4699 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR DEAN  DELSO JAIME 12,93

3 4698 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR SISAMÓN ESTÉBANEZ JORGE 12,41

4 4357 C.A.UTEBO TAME MARCUELLO JULIA 13,75

5 4692 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR GALLEGO  POLO LEO 12,28

6 4786 GRUPO CIEMPIÉS GÓMEZ NICOLAO LEO 12,58

SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4130 C.A.UTEBO MORALES MARZO LUCIA 11,92

2 4693 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR SEGURA GRACIA MARCOS 12,13

3 4697 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR AMORÓS MELÚS MARCOS 11,50

4 4193 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR ROCAFORT LAÍNEZ MARÍA 11,29

5 4700 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR HERRANDO LÓPEZ MARTÍN 12,05

6

SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4695 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR MORALEJO LÓPEZ MATEO NP

2 4691 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR MARÍN LOBARTE MATEO 13,35

3 4615 C.A.UTEBO JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL 12,33

4 4134 C.A.UTEBO HERMNANDEZ CARMONA NAZARET 13,57

5 4129 C.A.UTEBO SOTO PLOU NEREA 13,21

6

SERIE CALLE DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 4613 C.A.UTEBO SOSA ACOSTA OMAR 13,92

2 4694 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR JANEIRO MANTECA RUBÉN NP

3 4617 C.A.UTEBO MARTÍNEZ FRAGUAS SAMUEL 12,77

4 4131 C.A.UTEBO PEREZ HORCAJADA SARA 12,51

5 4348 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR PLOU PALLARÉS MARTINA 11,26
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